Trail of the Saber Award Listing

Rank

T52013-001
T52014-001
T52014-002
TS2014-003
T52014-004
T52014-005
TS2014-006
TS2014-007
T52015-001
T52015-002
T52015-003
TS2015-004
T52015-005
T52015-006
T52015-007
TS2015-008
T52015-009
TS2015-010
TS2015-011
TS2015-012
T52015-013
TS2015-014
TS2015-015
TS2015-016
T52015-017
TS2015-018
T52015-019
TS2016-001

T52016-002

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date

Sep-13
May-14
Jul-14
Oct-14
Oct-14
Oct-14
Dec-14
Dec-14
Jan-15
Mar-15
Mar-15
Mar-15
Apr-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Oct-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-15
Feb-16

Feb-16

Fname

Tristan
David
Jamie
Isaiah
Caleb Lynn
Dakota

Jedidiah

Zacharih Zebulon

Robert L.
Nathaiel
Joshua
Gabriel
Tristan D.
Andrew
Scott
Joshua
Joshua
Robert
Tristan
Evan
Chris
Richard
Matthew
Daniel
Joshua
Mike
Chandler
Chad

Brandon

Lname

Hubbard
Rajcok
Mullins
Merrill
Fox
McRee
Brookbank
Brookbank
Berry

Gill
Jager
Gill
Nixon
Vetters
Bode
Morin
Derouen
Brock
Maxey
Schmidt
Wottawa
Wottawa
Wottawa
Kohn
Kave
Stull
Franklin
Rieger

Danley

District

Arkansas

New Jersey
Appalachian
Potomac

North Texas

North Texas
Southern Missouri
Southern Missouri
North Texas

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey
Alabama
International Pentecostal Holi
Northern Missouri
Northern New England
Louisiana

Southern California
North Texas
Montana

New York

New York

New York

North Texas
Tennessee

Indiana

Indiana

New Jersey

New Jersey
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Rank

TS2016-003
TS2016-004
TS2016-005
TS2016-006
TS2016-007
TS2016-008
TS2016-009
TS2016-010
TS2016-011
TS2016-012
TS2016-013
TS2016-014
TS2016-015
TS2016-016
TS2016-017
TS2016-018
TS2016-019
TS2016-020
TS2017-001
TS2017-002
TS2017-003
TS2017-004
TS2017-005
TS2017-006
TS2017-007
TS2017-008
TS2017-009
TS2017-010
TS2017-011
TS2017-012
TS2017-013

T52017-014

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Feb-16
Mar-16
Jun-16
Jun-16
Jun-16
Jun-16
Jul-16
Jul-16
Aug-16
Aug-16
Sep-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Jan-17
Feb-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Apr-17
Apr-17
Apr-17
Apr-17
May-17

May-17

Fname
Jeremiah
Jared
Christian
Johnny
John

David

Nigel

Blake Andrew
Roland
Christopher
Jordan Taylor
Xavier
Isaac
Zachariah
Julian
Christopher
Gabriel
Evan
Hayden
Jared

Kyle

Seth
Christian
Zachary
Luke

Jacob
Donatty
Andrew
Joshua
Benjamin
Luke

George

Lname
Spiro
Silverman
Veach
Martin
Friedmann
Landeros
Mclntosh
Fillis
Jefferson Il
Kave
Husketh
Parker
Vail
Gonzales
Carrillo
Kave
Scoville
Zollo
Dawson
Wayne Pace
Upchurch
Merrill
Drury
Worm
Welch

Bell

E. Lemieux
Rowles
Pringle
Levin
Blanchard

Chesebro

District

Kentucky

New York

Indiana

New York

New York

Arizona

Northern Missouri
Northwest

New Jersey
Tennessee

North Texas

North Texas

New York

West Texas

West Texas
Tennessee

Southern New England
Southern New England
Arizona

Kentucky

Southern New England
Potomac

Potomac

Wisconsin/N Michigan
South Texas

North Texas
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
[llinois

Peninsular Florida

Rocky Mountain
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Rank

TS2017-015
TS2017-016
TS2017-017
TS2017-018
TS2017-019
TS2017-020
TS2017-021
TS2017-022
TS2017-023
TS2017-024
TS2017-025
TS2017-026
TS2017-027
TS2017-028
TS2017-029
TS2017-030
TS2017-031
TS2017-032
TS2017-033
TS2017-034
TS2017-035
TS2017-036
TS2017-037
TS2017-038
TS2017-039
TS2018-001
TS2018-002
TS2018-003
TS2018-004
TS2018-005
TS2018-006

T52018-007

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
May-17
May-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-17
Jul-17
Aug-17
Sep-17
Sep-17
Sep-17
Sep-17
Sep-17
Oct-17
Oct-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Nov-17
Dec-17
Jan-18
Jan-18
Jan-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18

May-18

Fname
David
Payton
Sean
Philip
Dawson
James
Gavin
Hunter
Jonathan
Joshua
Karsten
Kyler
Thatcher
Konnor
Chris
Andrew
David
Justin
Edward
John
Dominick
Colby
Ryan
Luis
Thomas
Bryce
Tanner
Nathaniel
Josh
Eithan
Evers

Bryon

Lname
Ivey
Foster
Kennedy
Zabel
Karlik
Mills
Schmidt
Wealot
Worm
Cooper
Scott
Grubbs
Nowlin
Porter
Walsh
Sigmon
Sigmon
Gallops
Neil Byers llI
Stolp
Costa
Heller
Timothy Benz
Villalta
Kesteleyn Jr.
Schloe
Creed

J. Manns
Valente
Weibley
Capps
Phillip

District

International Pentecostal Holi

Arkansas

Southern California
Wisconsin/N Michigan
Southern New England
South Texas

New York

Georgia

Wisconsin/N Michigan
Northwest

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Tennessee

North Dakota

International Pentecostal Holi

International Pentecostal Holi

North Texas

North Texas

New Mexico

New Jersey
Pennsylvania/Delaware
N California/Nevada
Southern New England
[llinois

Potomac

lllinois

New York

New Jersey
Pennsylvania/Delaware
Alabama

New York
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Rank TS Date Fname Lhame District

TS2018-008 May-18 Erick Brady Minnesota
TS2018-009 May-18 Joshua Liverette [llinois

TS2018-010 May-18 Jonathon Parker North Texas
TS2018-011 May-18 Jaccob Nattrass Minnesota
TS2018-012 Jun-18 Lane Graham North Texas
TS2018-013 Jun-18 Jaaron Carpenter North Texas
TS2018-014 Jun-18 David Hipshire North Texas
TS2018-015 Jun-18 Andrew Brown North Texas
TS2018-016 Jul-18 Trevor Dillman [llinois

TS2018-017 Jul-18 Kyle Dillman [llinois

TS2018-018 Jul-18 Edward Patton IV New York

TS2018-019 Jul-18 Abel Rodriguez New York

TS2018-020 Jul-18 Isaac Ryan Caudillo Southern Pacific Latin
TS2018-021 Aug-18 David Hernandez Southwest
TS2018-022 Aug-18 Andros Aediel Vega Gomez Southwest
TS2018-023 Sep-18 Jonathan Daniel Figueroa Romero  Spanish Eastern
TS2018-024 Sep-18 Jason N. Ochoa Spanish Eastern
TS2018-025 Sep-18 Asa Hayworth Oklahoma

TS2018-026 Oct-18 Austin Nicholson North Carolina
TS2018-027 Nov-18 Jayden Lee Addington Oklahoma

TS2018-028 Nov-18 Fernando Chaves-Rincon North Texas
TS2018-029 Nov-18 Jose Chaves-Rincon Jr. North Texas
TS2018-030 Nov-18 Zachary McCann Southern New England
TS2018-031 Nov-18 Connor Johnson [llinois

TS2018-032 Nov-18 Phillip Russell Southern New England
TS2018-033 Dec-18 Ronald Pfisterer Southern New England
TS2018-034 Dec-18 Ethan Rivera New Jersey
TS2018-035 Dec-18 Marvin Portillo Spanish Eastern
TS2018-036 Dec-18 Andrew Hausner International Pentecostal Holi
TS2019-001 Jan-19 Benjamin Jones Northwest
TS2019-002 Jan-19 Peter Meyer New York

TS2019-003 Jan-19 John Hugh Rosero New Jersey

Tuesday, June 20, 2023
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Rank

TS2019-004
TS2019-005
TS2019-006
TS2019-007
TS2019-008
TS2019-009
TS2019-010
TS2019-011
TS2019-012
TS2019-013
TS2019-014
TS2019-015
TS2019-016
TS2019-017
TS2019-018
TS2019-019
TS2019-020
TS2019-021
TS2019-022
TS2019-023
TS2019-024
TS2019-025
TS2019-026
TS2019-027
TS2019-028
TS2019-029
TS2019-030
TS2019-031
TS2019-032
TS2019-033
TS2019-034

TS2019-035

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Mar-19
Mar-19
Apr-19

May-19
Jun-19

Jul-19

Jul-19

Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Aug-19
Jul-19

Sep-19

Sep-19

Fname
Isaac
Loussel
Cory
Joshua
Aaron
Benjamin
Steven
Nicolas
Zachary
Micah
Jesse
Edward
Christian
Matthew
Daniel
Elijah
Zachary
Joseph
Derek
Giovanni
Saul
Samuel
Christopher
Isaiah
Abel
Cameron
Kameron
Kasen
Dean
Ronald
Javier

Joel

Lname
Portillo-bueno
Amaya

Zollo

Craig Powis
Moore
Brincken
Parker

R. Martinez
Henderson

C. Baker
Robinson
Patton IV
Jean-Fils
Karabatzoglou
Parker
Joseph Mery
Spanarelli
Spreckels
Sands
Spanarelli
Becerril

Grant

Madray
Narine
Joshua Ramsaroop
lan Stewart
Sweat

Bruce
Michael Banar
Szretter

Diaz

Diaz

District

Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
Southern New England
Potomac

New Jersey
Northwest
North Texas
North Texas
Georgia
Alabama

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York
South Carolina
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Alabama
Spanish Eastern

Spanish Eastern
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Rank

TS2019-036
TS2019-037
TS2019-038
TS2019-039
TS2019-040
TS2019-041
TS2019-042
TS2019-043
TS2019-044
TS2019-045
TS2019-046
TS2020-001
TS2020-002
TS2020-003
TS2020-004
TS2020-005
TS2020-006
TS2020-007
TS2020-008
TS2020-009
TS2020-010
TS2020-011
TS2020-012
TS2020-013
TS2020-014
TS2020-015
TS2020-016
TS2020-017
TS2020-018
TS2020-019
TS2020-020

T52020-021

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Oct-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Nov-19
Nov-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Feb-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Mar-20
Mar-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
Jul-20
Jul-20
Jul-20
Aug-20

Sep-20

Fname
John
Kalvin
Nathaniel
Josiah
Jeremy
Aiden
Nathan
Jonathan
Joshua
David
David
Abiel
Christopher
Isaac
Matthew
Joseph
Ethan
Donovan
Eric
Noah
Chris
Evan
Raymond
Zachary
Elijah
Oneniotekowa
Noah
Ryan
David
Joshua
Joshua

Elijah

Lname
Weeks
Coppock
Carlyle
Sohun
Birkey
Holden

J. Quintanilla
Martinez
Higginbotham
Brown

D. Ke

Lepe
Lucero

Diaz

Acosta
Brown
Rohde
Runion
Snow
Bogado
Schloe
Miles Karlik
L. Arroyo Jr.
Quintero
Mery
Maracle
Pauley
Evarts
Evarts

David Kepple

Christian Vincent Lear

Gonzalez

District

Northwest

West Florida
Northwest

New York

[llinois

[llinois

Southern Pacific
Southern Pacific
Rocky Mountain
[llinois

Northern California/Nevada
Southern Pacific
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
lllinois

[llinois

Indiana

Peninsular Florida
North Texas

Potomac

Southern New England
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern

New York

Southern New England
Southern California
Southern Missouri
Southern Missouri
Pennsyvania/Delaware
Potomac

Northern California/Nevada
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Rank

TS2020-022
TS2020-023
TS2020-024
TS2020-025
TS2020-026
TS2020-027
TS2020-028
TS2020-029
TS2020-030
TS2020-031
TS2020-032
TS2020-033
TS2021-001
TS2021-002
TS2021-003
TS2021-004
TS2021-005
TS2021-006
TS2021-007
TS2021-008
TS2021-009
TS2021-010
TS2021-011
TS2021-012
TS2021-013
TS2021-014
TS2021-015
TS2021-016
TS2022-001
TS2022-002
TS2022-003

T52022-004

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Sep-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Dec-20
Dec-20
Dec-20
Dec-20
Mar-21
Apr-21
May-21
Jun-21
Jul-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Feb-22
Jun-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22

Jan-22

Fname
Stephen
Shawn
Matthew
Seth
Rylee
Jonathon
Brady
Luke
Daniel
Jeshurun
Jonathan
Joseph
David
Luke
Nathan
Zackary
Aaron
Noah
Walker
Joshua
Elijah
Noah
Luke
Laney
Joseph
Stephen
Luke
Lake
Adam
Caleb
Lance

Todd

Lname
Gere
Haines
Moran
Criss
Richardson
Richardson
Price
Marcano
Ingels
Ohanuka
Gray

Luc Garza
Buck
Karlak
Drayton
Love
Brown
Chaffin
Schmus
Enriquez
Wilen
Abruzzo
Weaver
"Jake" Smith
V. Kepple
J. Sargeant
A. Rosero
Reid
Edmonds
Clark

A. Cooper

A. Collins, Jr

District

Northern California/Nevada

New Jersey

North Texas
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
Peninsular Florida
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

North Texas

[llinois

Southern New England
Southern New England
Northern New England
N California/Nevada
IPHC

Michigan

Spanish Eastern
Northwest Ministry
New York

New York

North Texas
Pennsylvania/Delaware
New York

New Jersey

Marshfield

Alabama

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

Page 7 of 9



Rank

TS2022-005
TS2022-006
TS2022-007
TS2022-008
TS2022-009
TS2022-010
TS2022-011
TS2022-012
TS2022-013
TS2022-014
TS2022-015
TS2022-016
TS2022-017
TS2022-018
TS2022-019
TS2022-020
TS2022-021
TS2022-022
TS2022-023
TS2022-024
TS2022-025
TS2022-026
T1S2022-027
TS2022-028
TS2022-029
TS2022-030
TS2022-031
TS2022-032
TS2022-033
TS2023-001
TS2023-002

T52023-003

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Jan-22
Jan-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jun-22
Aug-22
Sep-22
Sep-22
Sep-22
Sep-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Nov-22
Nov-22
Jan-23
Feb-23
Feb-23

Feb-23

Fname
Judah
Geovan
Daniel
Creek
Adam
Michael
Landon
Trenton
Ayoyinka
Timothy
Anthony
Wyatt
William
Kenny
Jared
Luke
Alexander
Jael

Jael
Salomon
Rayon
Tziyon
Tekla
Andrew
David
Adolfo
Justice
Silas
Caleb
Theodore
Alex

Tyler

Lname

Gray

Correa

Toll
Scales-Easton
Birkenbuel
Hardage
Snyder
Snyder
Timothy Omojola
Gell

Gell

David Frear
Owen Frear
Carfagno

L. Donat
Smith

E. Fernandez
Ventura
Ventura
Enriquez
Ragbir
Narine
Chew
McCalmon
Ramnarine
Gallegos
Peterman
Gaston
Higginbotham
Thompson
Renta

Blanc

District

South Carolina
Florida Multicultural
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Arkansas
Kentucky
Kentucky
Southern New England
North Texas
North Texas
Northwest
Northwest
Pennsylvania/Delaware
Minnesota
Northwest
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
Spanish Eastern
New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

North Texas
lllinois

Kentucky

Rocky Mountain
New York

New York

New York
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Rank

TS2023-004
TS2023-005
TS2023-006
TS2023-007
TS2023-008
TS2023-009
TS2023-010
TS2023-011

TS2023-012

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

TS Date
Feb-23

Feb-23

Mar-23
Mar-23
Mar-23
May-23
May-23
May-23

May-23

Fname
Shawn
David
Anthony
Ben
Nolan
Nathaniel
lan
Nickolas

Jency

Lname
Blanc
Hendrick
Roebuck
Killin
Snyder
Dewey
Strong

E. Santaella

Holden

District

New York

New York
lllinois
Northwest
Kentucky
Oregon

Oregon

Spanish Eastern

Rocky Mountain
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